Price quote
KALAS CYCLING
COLLECTION 2021
MEN
Price quote / 2
KALAS Sportswear is a leading manufacturer and distributor of premium cycling apparel
throughout Europe. We are the custom cycle wear experts, producing premium quality kit in
your own printed design. As well as custom ranges, we also have an extensive range of

Tour de France.
DEVELOPMENT & INNOVATION
We evolve daily, and constantly seek new ways to improve our products and service. To
develop the next generation of cycle clothes we work together with professional sports
people and renowned research institutions, such as the Technical University of Liberec,
creating kit that meets the highest standards of functionality and comfort.
ABOUT KALAS
SPORTSWEAR
Price quote / 3
SUMMARY
Kalas cycling collection 2021 men
Quote number:   QUO-18845-Q0M5J5
Offer valid until:   30.05.2021
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
(EXCL. VAT) PCS TOTAL
N50076-MS62 Jersey PRO 62 | Razor £77.50 1 £77.50
N51079-MS66 Jersey PRO 66 | Carbon Z1 £77.50 1 £77.50
N50074-MS62 Jersey PRO 62 | VeranoUltra £77.50 1 £77.50
N50074-MN63 Sleeveless PRO 63 | VeranoUltra £73.00 1 £73.00
N51077-MS42 Jersey PRO 42 | W&W SHARK £169.00 1 £169.00
N51077-ML42 Jersey L/S PRO 42 | W&W SHARK £199.00 1 £199.00
N50052-ML33 Jersey L/S PRO 33 | TEMPS £78.00 1 £78.00
N50111-MN01 Gilet PRO 01 | W&W STRATOS/net £59.90 1 £59.90
N50118-MN20 Gilet PRO 20 | W&W STRATOS £64.90 1 £64.90
N50219-ML09 Jacket PRO 09 | W&W eVent £119.00 1 £119.00
N50211-ML01 Jacket PRO 01 | W&W STRATOS £75.90 1 £75.90
N50072-ML78 Jacket PRO 78 | W&W Diamond £139.00 1 £139.00
N61065-MA13 Bib shorts PRO 13 | Goffrato £99.90 1 £99.90
N61065-MA12 Bib shorts PRO 12 | GOFFRATO £86.00 1 £86.00
N61066-MA13 Bib shorts PRO 13 | VeranoFlex X9 £99.90 1 £99.90
N61066-MA12 Bib shorts PRO 12 | VeranoFlex X9 £86.00 1 £86.00
N61064-MA13 Bib shorts PRO 13 | ROUBAIX £105.50 1 £105.50
N61064-MA12 Bib shorts PRO 12 | ROUBAIX £82.50 1 £82.50
N61067-MA18 Bib shorts PRO 18 | Shark £169.00 1 £169.00
N61067-MA19 Bib shorts PRO 19 | Shark £146.00 1 £146.00
N50077-MS56 Jersey PRO 56 | W&W RainMem £94.00 1 £94.00
N50077-ML56 Jersey L/S PRO 56 | W&W RainMem £104.00 1 £104.00
N60063-MA05 Bib shorts PRO 05 | W&W RainMem X3 £112.90 1 £112.90
N60063-MA20 Bib shorts PRO 20 | W&W RainMem £89.90 1 £89.90
N60267-MA70 Bib tights PRO 70 | W&W RainMem X3 £117.50 1 £117.50
Price quote / 4
N60267-MA55 Bib tights PRO 55 | W&W RainMem X3 £94.50 1 £94.50
N60267-MA56 Bib tights PRO 56 | W&W RainMem X3 £81.50 1 £81.50
N50078-MN52 Sleeveless jersey ELITE 52 | Spinn £42.50 1 £42.50
N50078-MS51 Jersey ELITE 51 | Spinn £47.00 1 £47.00
N51072-MS54 Jersey ELITE 54 | Stripes £53.50 1 £53.50
N50057-ML40 Jersey L/S ELITE 40 | ANDORRA £52.00 1 £52.00
N50113-MN19 Gilet ELITE 19 | MicroFiber/net £39.90 1 £39.90
N50126-MN03 Gilet ELITE 03 | W&W Mission Flow £51.90 1 £51.90
N50128-MN05 Gilet ELITE 05 | W&W Mission Flow £59.90 1 £59.90
N50213-ML19 Jacket ELITE 19 | MicroFiber £59.90 1 £59.90
N50248-ML06 Jacket ELITE 06 | W&W Mission Flow £83.50 1 £83.50
N50248-MZ07 Jacket ELITE-Z 07 | W&W Mission Flow £99.90 1 £99.90
N50249-ML06 Jacket ELITE 06 | W&W Winter Flow £99.90 1 £99.90
N60069-MA89 Bib shorts ELITE 89 | Lycra POWER £79.50 1 £79.50
N60069-MA49 Bib shorts ELITE 49 | Lycra POWER £56.50 1 £56.50
N60064-MA07 Bib shorts ELITE 07 | ROUBAIX £82.00 1 £82.00
N60064-MA24 Bib shorts ELITE 24 | ROUBAIX £59.00 1 £59.00
N60018-MA86 Shorts ELITE 86 | Lycra POWER £74.50 1 £74.50
N60018-MA63 Shorts ELITE 63 | Lycra Power £51.50 1 £51.50
N60169-MA07 3/4 bib tights ELITE 07 | Lycra POWER £84.50 1 £84.50
N60169-MA24 3/4 bib tights ELITE 24 | Lycra POWER £61.50 1 £61.50
N60164-MA07 3/4 bib tights ELITE 07 | ROUBAIX £87.00 1 £87.00
N60164-MA24 3/4 bib tights ARCO-ELITE 24 | ROUBAIX £64.00 1 £64.00
N60266-MA25 Bib tights ELITE 25 | ROUBAIX £94.00 1 £94.00
N60266-MA48 Bib tights ELITE 48 | ROUBAIX £71.00 1 £71.00
N60266-MA90 Bib tights ELITE 90 | ROUBAIX £58.00 1 £58.00
N70271-UP18 Tights START-FINISH 18 | ROUBAIX £59.00 1 £59.00
Subtotal: £4 451.20
VAT: £890.24
Total: £5 341.44